


TWIC ESCORT

Mr. Brandon Emfinger Y Y(1)

(504) 895‐2028

Brandon@PortMinistry.com

Mr. Adam McCarty Y Y(1)
(504) 236‐6470

Adam@PortMinistry.com

Port Ministry Center Rev. Stephen McKinney Y Y(1)

Port of New Orleans (504) 606‐9828

3635 Tchoupitoulas Street Stephen@PortMinistry.com

New Orleans, LA  70115 Ms. Shann Phillips N

(504) 895‐2028  (center) (504) 895‐2028

(504) 329‐0081  (emergency) Shann@PortMinistry.com

Info@PortMinistry.com Rev. Robert Roussel Y Y (1)

www.PortMinistry.com (985) 210‐5953

Robert@PortMinistry.com

River Parishes Maritime Center Mrs. Madison Roussel Y Y (1)

Port of South Louisiana (985) 210‐8552

1372 Highway 44 Maddie@PortMinistry.com

Reserve, LA  70084 Mrs. Gina Sabine Y Y (1)

(985) 536‐6060   (center) (504) 329‐0211

(985) 210‐5953 (emergency) Gina@PortMinistry.com

Rev. Philip Vandercook Y Y (1,2,3)

Rev. Philip Vandercook, Executive Director (504) 329‐0081

Philip@PortMinistry.com

Rev. Kery Ash Y N

(225) 402‐7057

kerry5769@gmail.com

Mr. Louis Sanchez Y N

(225) 253‐3425

1411 Weber City Road Lou2boo@gmail.com

Gonzales, LA 70737 Mr. Bruce Worrell Y N

(225) 647‐1617   (center) (225)937‐9521

(225) 647‐6839   (fax) worrellbruce28@yahoo.com

 

Global Maritime Ministries, Inc.

Gonzales Seafarers' Center

SECTOR NEW ORLEANS
SEAFARER WELFARE ORGANIZATIONS
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Deacon Jerry Clark Y N

(504) 722‐0552

jclark5394@aol.com

Deacon Pat Dempsey Y Y (2,3)

(504) 352‐2702

pdempsey1@cox.net

  Mr. Mason & Mrs. Susan Green Y Y (2)

(504) 881‐9333

sjgreen3200@yahoo.com

14538 River Road Mrs. Toni Lobell Y Y (3)

Destrehan, LA  70047‐4202 (504) 905‐5975

(985) 307‐0601 lobellt@aol.com

stellamaris@archdiocese‐no.org Deacon Wayne Lobell Y Y (2,3)

(504) 669‐5709

wlobell@aol.com

Deacon Wayne Lobell, Director Deacon Lino Parulan Y Y (2)

(504) 239‐4186

linoparulan@msn.com

Tony Vogt Y

(504) 390‐1604

ensign622@live.com

Center for Mariner Advocacy Mr. Philip Schifflin, Director Y N

3333 Chartres Street (504) 313‐0132

New Orleans, LA  70117 pschifflin@seamenschurch.org

International Transport Workers' Federation Mr. Dwayne Boudreaux, ITF Coordinator Y N

2337 Tchoupitoulas Street (504) 442‐1556

New Orleans, LA 70130 boudreaux_dwayne@itf.org.uk

Mr. Mike Colomb Y N

(225) 931‐1114

mike@dodsonhooks.com

Escort Training Key:
HPD ‐ Port of New Orleans 1

St. Bernard, Harbor & Terminal District 2

International Seafarers' Welfare and Assistance Network 3

Other Seafarer Welfare Organizations

Stella Maris Maritime Center
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SECTOR NEW ORLEANS

200 Hendee Street

New Orleans, LA 70114

Primary Phone: (504) 365‐2200 

Emergency Phone: (504) 365‐2544

MSU Baton Rouge

6041 Crestmount Drive

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Phone: 225‐298‐5400

Fax:       225‐298‐5408

AREA PORT OF NEW ORLEANS

423 Canal Street, Suite 260

New Orleans, LA 70130

Primary Phone: (504) 670‐2391 

Crewman & Vessel Boarding Operations Desk

(504) 670‐2270

(504) 670‐2050

Branch Chief ‐ Passenger & Crewmen

Mr. Kevin Alombro
troy.a.simon@cbp.dhs.gov

(504) 670‐2214

Assistant Port Director, Passenger & Crewman

Mr. Troy Simon
terri.l.edwards@cbp.dhs.gov

(504) 670‐2179

Area Port Director

kevin.m.alombro@cbp.dhs.gov

United States Custom and Border Protection

Ms. Terri Edwards

Muhammadali.N.Cochran@uscg.mil

LCDR William Stewart

United States Coast Guard

Chief, Waterways Management Branch

(504) 365‐2375

CDR M. Ali Cochran

Chief, Prevention Department

(504) 365‐2291

MSTC Geoffrey Lockamy

Assistant Chief, Facility Compliance Branch

(504) 365‐2381

Geoffrey.S.Lockamy@uscg.mil

William.A.Stewart@uscg.mil

LT Stanley Tarrant
Chief, Facility Compliance Branch

(504) 365‐2281

Stanley.A.Tarrant@uscg.mil

Mr. Harold Hebert

Port Security Specialist ‐ Baton Rouge, AMSC

(225) 298‐5083

Harold.A.Hebert@uscg.mil 

MSTC1 Matthew Lindsay
Facility Compliance Branch

(504) 365‐2286

Matthew.T.Lindsay@uscg.mil

225‐298‐5400 Ext. 242

UPDATED:  6/15/2021
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